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‘I["o LONG ISLAND LIGHTING COMPANY

Bernard
David A
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M. Bordenick, Esq.

. Repka, Esq.

J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

washington, D.C. 20555

-

Gentlemen:

the fol
May 17,

service

copies of

In accordance with our committments,
TDI Group oOn
n

lowing document were issued by the
1984. Distribution is as indicated o
list.

the attached

Cover letter OGTP-34-012 from the TDI Owners Group
transmitting a report on the Investigation of
Types AF and AE Piston Skirts.

truly yours,

77/
/

L:F.: Brity
Supervisor of Regulatory Services
luclear Operations Support Department

1
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_.cc: w/enclosures

Alan R, Dynner, Esqg. Mr. A. F. Earley

Kirkpatrick, Lockhart, Hill Hunton & Williams
Christopher & Phillips 707 East Mzin Street

8th Floor P.O. Box 1535

1900 M Street, N.W, Richmond, VA 23212

Washington, D.C. 20555

Fabian G. Palamino, Esq,
Special Counsel to the

Lawrence Brenner, Esqg. Governor
Administrative Judge Executive Chamber, Room 229
Atomic Safety and Licensing State Capitol

Board Panel Albany, NY 12224
U.S. Nuclear Regqulatory

Commission

wWashington, D.C. 20555

¢": w/o enclosgures

Pr. Peter A. Morris Dr. George A. Ferguson
Administrative Judge Administrative Judge
Atomic Safety & Licensing Atomic Safety & Licensing
Board Panel Board Panel
U. 8§, Nuclear Regulatory Howard Univeristy
Commission 2300 6th Street, N.W, .
Waghington, D.C. 20555 Washington, D.C. 20059
Secretary of the Commission Atomic Safety and Licensing
U. 8. Nuclear Regulatory Appeal Board Panel
Commission Y. 8. Nuclear Regulatory
Washington, D.C. 20555 Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Atomic Safety & Licensing

Board Panel Robert E. Smith, Esq.
Nuclear Regulatory Commission Guggenheimer and Untermyer
Washington, D.C. 20555 80 Pine Street

New York, NY 19005
Mr, Marc Goldsmith

Energy Research Group MHB Technical Associates
4001 Totten Pond Road 1723 Hamilton Avenue
Waltham, MA 02154 Suite K

San Jose, CA 95125%

Mr. Jay Dunkleberger

New York State Energy Office
Agency Building 2

Empire State Plaza

Albany, NY 12223

Martin Bradley Ashare, Esq.
Attn: Patricia A. Dempsey, Eag
County Attorney
Suffolk County Department

of Law

Hauppauge, NY 11787
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cc: w/o enclosure

Stephen B, Latham, Esq.
Twomey, Latham & Shea
33 West Second Street
P.O. Box 198
Riverhead, NY 11901

James Dougherty, Eaq.
3045 Porter Street
washington, D.C. 20008

Jonathan D. Feinberg, Esq,
New York State Department

of Public Service
Three Empire State Plaza
Albany, NY 12223

Ralph Shapiro,

Cammer and Shapiro, P.C.

Esq.

9 Bast 40th Street

New York, NY

Howard L. Blau
217 Newbridge
Hicksville, NY

10016

Road
11801



Plant

Shoreham

Grand Gulf 1, 2
San Onofre 1
.Rancho Seco

River Bend

Shearqb Harris 1, 2

Catawba 1, 2
Perry 1, 2
Bellefonte 1, 2
Comanche Peak 1, 2
Vogtle 1, 2
Midiand 1, 2
WiP-1

TRANSAMERICA DELAVAL, INC.

Enclosure 1

EMERGENCY D1ESEL GENERATOR DISTRIBUTION

Docket

50-322
50-415,
50-206
50-312
50-458,
50-400,
50-413,
sb;ado. 
50-438,
' 50-445,
50-424,
' 50-329,
-50-460

417

459
401
414

44

439
446
425
330

-

Utility

Long Island Lighting
Middle Sputh Energy
Southern California Edison
SMUD

Gulf States Utilities
Carolina Power and Light
Duke Power

Cleveland Electric I1luminatis
TVA

Texas Utilities Services
Georgia Power

Consumers Power

Washington Public Power



