multon



LONG ISLAND LIGHTING COMPANY

SHOREHAM NUCLEAR POWER STATION . P.O. BOX 628 . WADING RIVER, NEW YORK 11792

TEL. (516) 929-8300

May 17, 1984

Bernard M. Bordenick, Esq. David A. Repka, Esq. U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20555

Gentlemen:

In accordance with our committments, copies of the following document were issued by the TDI Group on May 17, 1984. Distribution is as indicated on the attached service list.

- Cover letter OGTP-34-012 from the TDI Owners Group transmitting a report on the Investigation of Types AF and AE Piston Skirts.

Very truly yours,

L& Britt

L.F. Britt

Supervisor of Regulatory Services Nuclear Operations Support Department

LFB/it

cc: NOSD SR2

(8405300109)

3031

cc: w/enclosures

Alan R. Dynner, Esq.
Kirkpatrick, Lockhart, Hill
Christopher & Phillips
8th Floor
1900 M Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20555

Lawrence Brenner, Esq.
Administrative Judge
Atomic Safety and Licensing
Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

co: w/o enclosures

Dr. Peter A. Morris
Administrative Judge
Atomic Safety & Licensing
Board Panel
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Secretary of the Commission
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Atomic Safety & Licensing Board Panel Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20555

Mr. Marc Goldsmith Energy Research Group 4001 Totten Pond Road Waltham, MA 02154

Mr. Jay Dunkleberger New York State Energy Office Agency Building 2 Empire State Plaza Albany, NY 12223 Mr. A. F. Earley Hunton & Williams 707 East Main Street P.O. Box 1535 Richmond, VA 23212

Fabian G. Palamino, Esq. Special Counsel to the Governor Executive Chamber, Room 229 State Capitol Albany, NY 12224

Dr. George A. Perguson
Administrative Judge
Atomic Safety & Licensing
Board Panel
Howard University
2300 6th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20059

Atomic Safety and Licensing
Appeal Board Panel
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Robert E. Smith, Esq. Guggenheimer and Untermyer 80 Pine Street New York, NY 10005

MHB Technical Associates 1723 Hamilton Avenue Suite K San Jose, CA 95125

Martin Bradley Ashare, Esq.
Attn: Patricia A. Dempsey, Esq
County Attorney
Suffolk County Department
of Law
Hauppauge, NY 11787

cc: w/o enclosure

Stephen B. Latham, Esq. Twomey, Latham & Shea 33 West Second Street P.O. Box 398 Riverhead, NY 11901

James Dougherty, Esq. 3045 Porter Street Washington, D.C. 20008

Jonathan D. Feinberg, Esq. New York State Department of Public Service Three Empire State Plaza Albany, NY 12223 Ralph Shapiro, Esq. Cammer and Shapiro, P.C. 9 East 40th Street New York, NY 10016

Howard L. Blau 217 Newbridge Road Hicksville, NY 11801

TRANSAMERICA DELAVAL, INC. EMERGENCY DIESEL GENERATOR DISTRIBUTION

Plant	Docket	Utility
Shoreham	50-322	Long Island Lighting
Grand Gulf 1, 2	50-416, 417	Middle South Energy
San Onofre 1	50-206	Southern California Edison
Rancho Seco	50-312	SMUD
River Bend	50-458, 459	Gulf States Utilities
Shearon Harris 1, 2	50-400, 401	Carolina Power and Light
Catawba 1, 2	50-413, 414	Duke Power
Perry 1, 2	50-440, 441	Cleveland Electric Illuminati
Bellefonte 1, 2	50-438, 439	TVA
Comanche Peak 1, 2	50-445, 446	Texas Utilities Services
Vogtle 1, 2	50-424, 425 -	Georgia Power
Midland 1, 2	50-329, 330	Consumers Power
'WNP-1'	-50-460	Washington Public Power